
Ringenlijst 2021  P.V.de.Zwaluw  Oudewater 1755

Naam Vaste voetring Telefoon nr Straat Postcode Woonplaats

H.v.Alphen 1213361-1213400 0182-501032 Merelstraat 3 2851 VS Haastrecht

Arno.Borst 1213501-1213600 06-10595000 Dorp  126 3405 BG Benschop

Chr.Busscher 1213601-1213700 0348-561910 C.Valeriusstraat 8 3421 HN Oudewater

H.v.Kats 1213701-1213800 0348-564449 Hekendorpsebuurtweg 111 3467 PC Hekendorp

P.J.v.Schaik 1213801-1213900 0182-761840 Ben Zuidzijde 403 3405 CN Benschop

J.v.Vliet 1213901-1214000 0182-384191 De Mantignijlaan 15 2871 AS Schoonhoven

H.v.Zuijlen 1214001-1214100 06-51616095 Ockhuizenweg 2 3455 RW Haarzuilens

Ferry.Arreman 1214101-1214160 0348-562961 J.P.v.d.Leestraat 5 3421 HP Oudewater

H.Beekhuizen 1214161-1214200 0182-387340 Populierenlaan 2 2871 AS Schoonhoven

Arno.Buijs 1214201-1214240 0348-554444 Herman de Manpark 11 3411 ZD Lopik

P.Houdijk 1214241-1214300 0348-567878 Dijkgraaflaan 46 3421 XE Oudewater

Comb.Koning & Stekelenburg 1214301-1214340 06-57336575 Brededijk 31 3421 TL Oudewater

N.T.J.Kool 1214341-1214400 0182-501960 Prov Weg Oost 56 2851 AG Haastrecht

Cv.d.Laar 1214401-1214440 06-30040894 Dijkgraaflaan 101 3421 XC Oudewater

D.Pellegrom 1214441-1214500 06-30715691 Tijmhof 7 3717 RM Montfoort

G.Broekhuizen 1214501-1214580 0348-564939 Oranje Nassauhof 25 3425 TE Lopik

Comb Wouters 1214581-1214700 06-53395684 Waardsedijk 73 3425 TC Snelrewaard

A.Houdijk 1518701-1518780 0348-561625 Prov Weg Oost 33 2851 AA Haastrecht

Houdijker & Zn 1214781-1214860 06-53512210 Waardesedijk 40 3425 TG Snelrewaard

J.A.M.van.Miltenburg 1214861-1214900 030-6664453 Weth . Gerssenlaan 3 3454 BA De.Meern

Overbeek & Rijsbergen 1214901-1214980 06-53271317 Lange Burchwal 86 3421 SM Oudewater

P.Satink 1214981-1215060 0348-562775 Ruige Weide 7 3421 TH Oudewater

C.Spelt 1215061-1215200 0182-502085 West Vlisterdijk 12 2855 AH Vlist

Gerrit.Tuls 1215201-1215280 06-22591150 Aan de Grindsloot 44 2865WX Ammerstol

W.& R.Groen 1215281-1215360 0348-564939 Waardsedijk 197 3425 TE Snelrewaard

G.den Houdijker 1193301-1193400 06-50401564 Opweg 4 3467 PG Hekendorp

G.den Houdijker 1195871-1195880 06-50401564 Opweg 4 3467 PG Hekendorp

G.den Houdijker 1213901-1213920 06-50401564 Opweg 4 3467 PG Hekendorp



Ringen Jubileum 2021

Naam Vaste voetring Telefoon nr Straat Postcode Woonplaats

1 H.v.Alphen 1213401-1213404 0182-501032 Merelstraat 3 2851 VS Haastrecht

2 Arno.Borst 1213405-1213408 06-10595000 Dorp  126 3405 BG Benschop

3 Chr.Busscher 1213409-1213412 0348-561910 C.Valeriusstraat 8 3421 HN Oudewater

4 H.v.Kats 1213413-1213416 0348-564449 Hekendorpsebuurtweg 111 3467 PC Hekendorp

5 P.J.v.Schaik 1213417-1213420 0182-761840 Ben Zuidzijde 403 3405 CN Benschop

6 H.v.Zuijlen 1213421-1213424 06-51616095 Ockhuizenweg 2 3455 RW Haarzuilens

7 Ferry.Arreman 1213425-1213428 0348-562961 J.P.v.d.Leestraat 5 3421 HP Oudewater

8 H.Beekhuizen 1213429-1213432 0182-387340 Populierenlaan 2 2871 AS Schoonhoven

9 Arno.Buijs 1213433-1213436 0348-554444 Herman de Manpark 11 3411 ZD Lopik

10 P.Houdijk 1213437-1213440 0348-567878 Dijkgraaflaan 46 3421 XE Oudewater

11 Comb.Koning & Stekelenburg 1213441-1213444 06-57336575 Brededijk 31 3421 TL Oudewater

12 N.T.J.Kool 1213445-1213448 0182-501960 Prov Weg Oost 56 2851 AG Haastrecht

13 Cv.d.Laar 1213449-1213452 06-30040894 Dijkgraaflaan 101 3421 XC Oudewater

14 D.Pellegrom 1213453-1213456 06-30715691 Tijmhof 7 3717 RM Montfoort

15 G.Broekhuizen 1213457-1213460 0348-564939 Oranje Nassauhof 25 3425 TE Lopik

16 Comb Wouters 1213461-1213464 06-53395684 Waardsedijk 73 3425 TC Snelrewaard

17 A.Houdijk 1213465-1213468 0348-561625 Prov Weg Oost 33 2851 AA Haastrecht

18 Houdijker & Zn 1213469-1213472 06-53512210 Waardesedijk 40 3425 TG Snelrewaard

19 J.A.M.van.Miltenburg 1213473-1213476 030-6664453 Weth . Gerssenlaan 3 3454 BA De.Meern

20 Overbeek & Rijsbergen 1213477-1313480 06-53271317 Lange Burchwal 86 3421 SM Oudewater

21 P.Satink 1213481-1213484 0348-562775 Ruige Weide 7 3421 TH Oudewater

22 C.Spelt 1213485-1213488 0182-502085 West Vlisterdijk 12 2855 AH Vlist

23 Gerrit.Tuls 1213489-1213492 06-22591150 Aan de Grindsloot 44 2865WX Ammerstol

24 W.& R.Groen 1213493-1213496 0348-564939 Waardsedijk 197 3425 TE Snelrewaard

25 G.den Houdijker 1213497-1213500 06-50401564 Opweg 4 3467 PG Hekendorp



Ringen Ladies League 2021

G.Broekhuizen 7054467-7054471 0348-564939 Oranje Nassauhof 25 3425 TE Lopik

Chr.Busscher 7054472-7054476 0348-561910 C.Valeriusstraat 8 3421 HN Oudewater

Comb Wouters 7054477-7054486 06-53395684 Waardsedijk 73 3425 TC Snelrewaard

P.Houdijk 7054487-7054491 0348-567878 Dijkgraaflaan 46 3421 XE Oudewater

Houdijker & Zn 7054492-7054501 06-53512210 Waardesedijk 40 3425 TG Snelrewaard

Cv.d.Laar 7054502-7054506 06-30040894 Dijkgraaflaan 101 3421 XC Oudewater

D.Pellegrom 7054507-7054516 06-30715691 Tijmhof 7 3717 RM Montfoort

P.J.v.Schaik 7054517-7054521 0182-761840 Ben Zuidzijde 403 3405 CN Benschop

W.& R.Groen 7054522-7054531 0348-564939 Waardsedijk 197 3425 TE Snelrewaard

Comb.Koning & Stekelenburg 7054532-7054536 06-57336575 Brededijk 31 3421 TL Oudewater

Overbeek & Rijsbergen 7054537-7054546 06-53271317 Lange Burchwal 86 3421 SM Oudewater

G.den Houdijker 7057821-7057825 06-50401564 Opweg 4 3467 PG Hekendorp

H.v.Zuijlen 7057900-7057904 06-51616095 Ockhuizenweg 2 3455 RW Haarzuilens


